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1° Torneo  ‘’Gli Amici di Sergio ’’ Calcio 5 Campagnatico  

CALENDARIO 1^ GIORNATA 
	società
	

	ROLLOROLLO
	DOLCI INNOVAZIONI
	RINV

	ATLETICO LATINO
	PANIFICIO ARZILLI
	11 - 4

	CASSAI GOMME
	CONTR. SANTA MARIA
	16 - 2



CALENDARIO 2^ GIORNATA 
	società
	

	CONTR. SANTA MARIA
	DOLCI INNOVAZIONI
	LUN 28.05  2030

	CASSAI GOMME
	PANIFICIO ARZILLI
	11 - 4

	ROLLOROLLO
	ATLETICO LATINO
	12 - 9



CALENDARIO 3^ GIORNATA 
	società
	

	ATLETICO LATINO
	CASSAI GOMME
	LUN 28.05   2130

	DOLCI INNOVAZIONI 
	PANIFICIO ARZILLI
	MAR 29.05  2030

	CONTR. SANTA MARIA
	ROLLOROLLO
	MAR 29.05  2130



CALENDARIO 4^ GIORNATA 
	società
	

	ATLETICO LATINO
	CONTR. SANTA MARIA
	MAR 05.06  2030

	PANIFICIO ARZILLI
	ROLLOROLLO
	LUN 04.06  2130

	CASSAI GOMME
	DOLCI INNOVAZIONI
	MAR 05.06  2130



CALENDARIO 5^ GIORNATA 
	società
	

	ROLLOROLLO
	CASSAI GOMME
	LUN 11.06 2130

	DOLCI INNOVAZIONI
	ATLETICO LATINO
	MAR 12.06 2030

	CONTR. SANTA MARIA
	PANIFICIO ARZILLI
	LUN 11.06 2030







CLASSIFICA
	Società
	punti
	g
	v
	n
	p
	gf
	gs
	dr
	dis

	CASSAI GOMME
	6
	2
	2
	0
	0
	27
	6
	21
	0

	ROLLO ROLLO
	3
	1
	1
	0
	0
	12
	9
	3
	0

	ATLETICO LATINO
	3
	2
	1
	0
	1
	20
	16
	4
	1

	DOLCI  INNOVAZIONI 
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	PANIFICIO ARZILLI 
	0
	2
	0
	0
	2
	8
	22
	-14
	0

	CONTRADA SANTA MARIA
	0
	1
	0
	0
	1
	2
	16
	-14
	0



QUARTI FINALE

	TERZA GIRONE
	SESTA GIRONE
	A

	QUARTA GIRONE
	QUINTA GIRONE
	B



SEMIFINALI

	PRIMA GIRONE
	VINCENTE B
	

	SECONDA GIRONE
	VINCENTE A
	



FINALI 3X4 POSTO E 1X2 POSTO

	
	
	

	
	
	



















	Cognome nome
	Società
	Goals 

	VINCELLI MARCELLO
	CASSAI GOMME
	8

	SCALISE ANGELO
	CASSAI GOMME
	7

	SILVESTRO SIMONE
	ATLETICO LATINO
	4

	PARRICCHI LUCA
	CASSAI GOMME
	4

	GIOVANI STEFANO
	ROLLOROLLO
	4

	KOURIBEK MOHAMED
	ROLLOROLLO
	4

	NOVELLO  LUCAS
	ROLLOROLLO
	4

	CRISCUOLO LUCA
	ATLETICO LATINO
	3

	MAZZINELLI GIACOMO
	ATLETICO LATINO
	3

	ROSI LEONARDO
	ATLETICO LATINO
	3

	VITI ANDREA
	CASSAI GOMME
	3

	NOFRI YURI
	PANIFICIO ARZILLI
	3

	CHIARETTI GIACOMO
	ATLETICO LATINO
	2

	PERUZZI MANUEL
	ATLETICO LATINO
	2

	VOLPE LUCA
	ATLETICO LATINO
	2

	CANUTI  SIMONE
	CASSAI GOMME
	2

	LORENZONI  SIMONE
	CASSAI GOMME
	2

	MARCONI TOMMASO
	CONTRADA SANTA MARIA
	2

	GANETTI EDOARDO
	PANIFICIO ARZILLI
	2

	LOZZI  FABIO
	PANIFICIO ARZILLI
	2

	GIOVANNINI DAVID
	ATLETICO LATINO
	1

	FABBRUCCI LORENZO
	CASSAI GOMME
	1

	PASTORELLI  CARLO
	PANIFICIO ARZILLI
	1
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